
Reagan County ISD
MIDDLE SCHOOL OFFICE STAFF



Trish Soto

Principal
Phone:  (325) 884-3705 ext 566

Email:  Trish.Soto@rcisd.net



     
Ynez Ybarra

Assistant Principal
Phone: (325) 884-3705 ext 562

Email: Ynez.Ybarra@rcisd.net





Elizabeth Vargas
Secretary

Phone: (325) 884-3705 ext 567
Email: Elizabeth.Vargas@rcisd.net






Maribel Barajas
Counselor

Phone: (325) 884-3705 ext 561
Email: Maribel.Barajas@rcisd.net








Ashley Weatherby
Educational Specialist

Phone:  (325) 884-3705 ext 555
Email:  Ashley.Weatherby@rcisd.net



     

Liz Rivero
Parent Liason

Phone: (325) 884-3705 ext 505
Email: Liz.Rivero@rcisd.net













 

                                                                                             




















